
2024 - 201 T.I.P. English Pleasure
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

229 Zoie Buck Knights Blade Fairy Tale Farm

190 Claire Feamster Airfare Fairy Tale Farm

108 Makenna Stone Dig In Casey Thomas

105.6 Cait Brill Midnight Snack Fairy Tale Farm

102 Barb Tracy Knee High Chrome Barb Tracy

67 Amanda Blust Where 2 Now Barb Tracy

67 Mark Hohlbein Skye Me A River Fairy Tale Farm

66 Lauren McPherson Scotland Megan Uditis

46 Izzy Carmichael Lagoon of Diamonds Casey Thomas

45 Courtney Keller Midnight Snack Fairy Tale Farm

43 Katie Gard My Fine Miracle Amanda Liviskie

40 Amanda Liviskie Champagne Problems Amanda Liviskie

35 Wendy Watson My Friend Frank

34 Alexandria Horton Desert Bay

33 Abby Dilsaver Lagoon of Diamonds Casey Thomas

33 Lauren Timmons Perfect Manhattan Corinne Obarski

0 Chloe Nicks Practically Perfect Fairy Tale Farm

0 Lily Rogers JayJay Creed Ericka Stemen

0 Mackenna Merrifield Miss Massachusetts

0 Mikayla Liviskie Red Bull Amanda Liviskie

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
6/10/2024 1:53 PM



2024 - 203 English Pleasure W/T
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

191 Makenna Hitchcock Diamond in the Rough Fairy Tale Farm

191 Courtney Keller Midnight Snack Fairy Tale Farm

189 Briege Ireland Maverick Kara Seaman

170.8 Mark Hohlbein Skye Me A River Fairy Tale Farm

132.6 Amanda Liviskie Champagne Problems Amanda Liviskie

132 Cait Brill Midnight Snack Fairy Tale Farm

109 Claire Feamster Airfare Fairy Tale Farm

107.8 Rachael Bailey Pretty in Pink Fairy Tale Farm

77 Evy Gold Rosie

73 Vanessa Marinelli-Smith One Sweet Chex Fairy Tale Farm

73 Nora Sheridan Scarlet Witch Natalie Mirick

72 Maeve McGlone Go With The Flow Corinne Obarski

67 Annalyn Warner Really Rad Ringo Audra Broach

64 Morgan Kimble Mount Calvary Ericka Stemen

45 Chase Sweeney Told Ya So Corinne Obarski

44 Anna Wolfe Shes Willy Blazin Katie Griffiths

39 Zoie Buck Knights Blade Fairy Tale Farm

39 Alexandra Beerman Kicking Assets Paige Liptak

39 Alexandria Horton Desert Bay

35 Lauren Marsch Red Moon Rising Rae Sanderson

34 Marin Gold Butter

34 Rani Luft A Good Lil Chip Audra Broach

34 Marcie Day Panskrit Karla Smith

34 Anna Kugajevsky Red Moon Rising Rae Sanderson

33 Hannah Anderson Dulce Vito Zoe Woodland

33 Morgan Tuhy Mount Calvary Ericka Stemen

32 Kayley Ragland For Fox Sake Corinne Obarski

32 Molly Mullady Small But Mighty

32 Lauren McPherson Scotland Megan Uditis

31 Jeffrey Lieb Tall Dark And Anxious Natalie Mirick

29 Erin Keegan Luxero Karla Smith

29 Kathleen Burdiak Lagoon of Diamonds Casey Thomas

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
6/10/2024 1:53 PM



Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

0 Chloe Nicks Practically Perfect Fairy Tale Farm

0 Lily Rogers JayJay Creed Ericka Stemen

0 Camellia Ratcliff Proud Commander Fairy Tale Farm

0 Wendy Watson My Friend Frank

0 Abby Dilsaver Certified Hotti Casey Thomas

0 Vanessa Marinelli-Smith Knights Blade Fairy Tale Farm

0 Angel Hadler Shadow's Glory Casey Thomas

0 Brooke Sturmi Diamond in the Rough Fairy Tale Farm



2024 - 204 English Pleasure W/T/C
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

254.8 Mark Hohlbein Skye Me A River Fairy Tale Farm

201 Makenna Hitchcock Diamond in the Rough Fairy Tale Farm

201 Edyn Pfeifer Fancy Don't Let Me Down Barb Tracy

172 Morgan Kimble Mount Calvary Ericka Stemen

150.4 Katie Gard My Fine Miracle Amanda Liviskie

117 Abigail Balasabas Krymsun Premiere Keri Myers

114.2 Claire Feamster Airfare Fairy Tale Farm

92.4 Alexandra Beerman Kicking Assets Paige Liptak

82 Chase Sweeney Told Ya So Corinne Obarski

75 Rachael Bailey Pretty in Pink Fairy Tale Farm

70 Kailyn Byrd PV Zips Invitation Keri Myers

45 Abby Dilsaver Certified Hotti Casey Thomas

43 Anna Wolfe Shes Willy Blazin Katie Griffiths

42 Marin Gold Butter

41 Evy Gold Rosie

39 Anna Kugajevsky Red Moon Rising Rae Sanderson

37 Molly Mullady Small But Mighty

37 Briege Ireland Maverick Kara Seaman

37 Erin Keegan Luxero Karla Smith

36 Maeve McGlone Go With The Flow Corinne Obarski

34 Jeffrey Lieb Tall Dark And Anxious Natalie Mirick

34 Annalyn Warner Really Rad Ringo Audra Broach

34 Alexandria Horton Desert Bay

33 Makenna Stone Dig In Casey Thomas

30 Nora Sheridan Scarlet Witch Natalie Mirick

0 Maddie Martz Pop Roxx Zoe Woodland

0 Jada Francis Zipped the invite Casey Thomas

0 Hannah Anderson Dulce Vito Zoe Woodland

0 Maggie Perko Lyric

0 Zoie Buck Knights Blade Fairy Tale Farm

0 Camellia Ratcliff Proud Commander Fairy Tale Farm

0 Morgan Tuhy Mount Calvary Ericka Stemen

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
6/10/2024 1:53 PM



Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

0 Lauren McPherson Scotland Megan Uditis

0 McKenna Johnson Itzsgtfrecklestoujac Zoe Woodland

0 Callie Daniels Temperance

0 Mikayla Liviskie Red Bull Amanda Liviskie



2024 - 205 Bridle Path Hack
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

185 Emmy Myers Charliestwistedfrost Keri Myers

172 Briege Ireland Maverick Kara Seaman

147.4 Chase Sweeney Zero Ducks Given Corinne Obarski

96.8 Alexandra Beerman Kicking Assets Paige Liptak

65 Kirsten Hansen Version of Krymsun Barb Tracy

64 Bri Myers Doubles Zipper Keri Myers

59 McKenna Johnson Itzsgtfrecklestoujac Zoe Woodland

40 Chase Sweeney Told Ya So Corinne Obarski

39 Kyla Schmelzer Ember

37 Makenna Hitchcock Diamond in the Rough Fairy Tale Farm

35 Anna Kugajevsky Red Moon Rising Rae Sanderson

34 Barb Tracy Knee High Chrome Barb Tracy

32 Amanda Blust Where 2 Now Barb Tracy

31 Emily Spencer The Land Before Time Corinne Obarski

29 Ashton Sweeney Perfect Manhattan Corinne Obarski

0 Sarah Crockett No Way Rosè Bridget Hollern-Heasley

0 Mark Hohlbein Skye Me A River Fairy Tale Farm

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
6/10/2024 1:53 PM



2024 - 207 Unrestricted Crossrails - 13 & Over
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

396.2 Lila Gregory Noble Lass Kara Seaman

335 Dakota Wetterauer Toronto Keri Myers

280 Makenna Hitchcock Diamond in the Rough Fairy Tale Farm

254 Lauren White Skip to my Lu Karla Smith

199 Maren Beery Telenovela Kara Seaman

177 Mark Hohlbein Skye Me A River Fairy Tale Farm

166.4 Gabrielle Miller Forte Moira Rosenbaum

133 Kirsten Hansen One Eyed Willy Barb Tracy

104 Izzy Walker-Jones Pretentious Izzy Walker-Jones

77 Emma Smith Bentley Izzy Walker-Jones

74 Ava Schooly Viper

71 Lindsey Bivens Darth Vader Bridget Hollern-Heasley

66 Kayla Miller Rey of Sunshine Barb Tracy

60 Alexandra Beerman Kicking Assets Paige Liptak

48 Chloe Nicks Admiralty Pier Fairy Tale Farm

37 Sue Latz Maverick Kara Seaman

36 Blake Taylor Hershey Bridget Hollern-Heasley

36 Barb Tracy Rey of Sunshine Barb Tracy

35 Nola Duty Mustache Moosecake Audra Broach

33 Jordan Schauer Orchestraded Chaos

0 Allie Madison Spaghetti Policy

0 Bridget Hollern-Heasley Wind Of The North Bridget Hollern-Heasley

0 Elizabeth Ruckman KeepMeInWhiskey Moira Rosenbaum

0 Kayley Ragland For Fox Sake Corinne Obarski

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
6/10/2024 1:53 PM



2024 - 208 T.I.P. Crossrails
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

439 Zoie Buck Knights Blade Fairy Tale Farm

261.8 Camellia Ratcliff Proud Commander Fairy Tale Farm

178.2 Mark Hohlbein Skye Me A River Fairy Tale Farm

106 Ashley Miller Cattywampus Kara Seaman

101 Kirsten Hansen One Eyed Willy Barb Tracy

99 Cait Brill Midnight Snack Fairy Tale Farm

90 Chloe Nicks Admiralty Pier Fairy Tale Farm

58 Chloe Nicks Practically Perfect Fairy Tale Farm

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
6/10/2024 1:53 PM



2024 - 209 Baby Hunter 18"
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

326 Edyn Pfeifer Fancy Don't Let Me Down Barb Tracy

261 Molly Brooks Slam Dunk Corinne Obarski

242.6 Julia Miller-Mathers Heza Royal Catch Karla Smith

171 Cassie Deskins-Taylor Encore Corinne Obarski

158 Leah Tackett Smoke and Mirrors Karla Smith

154.6 Molly Mullady Small But Mighty

146 Rita Uhle Elsa Mae Jocelyn Fleming

145 Shannon Atkinson-Farcus Chappie Kara Seaman

137 Allie Madison Spaghetti Policy Katherine Byrd

113 Lily Rogers JayJay Creed Ericka Stemen

98 Makenna Stone Dig In Casey Thomas

69 Maeve McGlone Go With The Flow Corinne Obarski

43 Wendy Watson My Friend Frank

32 Rae Sanderson Fear the Reaper Rae Sanderson

31 Annabelle Lohrer Jax Hope Fetherolf

31 Lauren White Skip to my Lu Karla Smith

0 Courtney Keller Midnight Snack Fairy Tale Farm

0 Ilene Quinn Irish Ridge Quinlan Moira Rosenbaum

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
6/10/2024 1:53 PM



2024 - 210 Future Hunter 18"
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

308 Katie Swicegood Lil Sebastian Fairy Tale Farm

306 Jade Wise Lil Sebastian Fairy Tale Farm

296 Kayla Miller One Eyed Willy Barb Tracy

252.6 Rachael Butcher Midnight Snack Fairy Tale Farm

244.2 Emily Zahn Tuxedo Allison Applegett

226 Zoie Buck Knights Blade Fairy Tale Farm

184 Barb Tracy Rey of Sunshine Barb Tracy

120 Jade Wise The Mystery Machine Fairy Tale Farm

98 Courtney Keller Midnight Snack Fairy Tale Farm

70 Leah Tackett Smoke and Mirrors Karla Smith

67 Morgan Kimble Mount Calvary Ericka Stemen

62 Julia Miller-Mathers Heza Royal Catch Karla Smith

62 Izzy Carmichael Lagoon of Diamonds Casey Thomas

0 Callie Daniels Temperance

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
6/10/2024 1:53 PM



2024 - 211 Equitation 18"
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

222 Katie Swicegood Lil Sebastian Fairy Tale Farm

221 Rita Uhle Elsa Mae Jocelyn Fleming

193 Allie Madison Spaghetti Policy Katherine Byrd

171 Molly Brooks Slam Dunk Corinne Obarski

169 Edyn Pfeifer Fancy Don't Let Me Down Barb Tracy

105 Annabelle Lohrer Jax Hope Fetherolf

95 Jade Wise The Mystery Machine Fairy Tale Farm

95 Jade Wise Lil Sebastian Fairy Tale Farm

88 Emily Zahn Tuxedo Allison Applegett

76 Ilene Quinn Irish Ridge Quinlan Moira Rosenbaum

29 Lauren Marsch Red Moon Rising Rae Sanderson

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
6/10/2024 1:53 PM


